303, 433 MHz
Remote Control Receiver
The RCR303 is a remote control receiver designed to
provide a quick and cost effective solution for a variety of
wireless applications.  The receiver includes an external
antenna, decoder and relay driver (open collector)
outputs.  The receiver offers excellent sensitivity and
selectivity by the utilization of SAW technology and

RCR Series Receivers
Long Range Wireless Applications
Part Ordering Information
Frequency
(MHz)
Model Number
Holtek Decoder
Matching
Key Chain Transmitter2
303.825                 RCR303A KTX303Ax
315.000 RCR315A KTX315Ax
418.000 RCR418A KTX418Ax
433.920 RCR433A KTX433Ax
Frequency
(MHz)
Model Number
“Learning” Decoder
Matching
Key Chain Transmitter2
303.825                 RCR303B KTX303Bx
315.000 RCR315B KTX315Bx
418.000 RCR418B KTX418Bx
433.920 RCR433B KTX433Bx
1 Line of sight range, when used with a 1/4–wave ground plane antenna.  With the included whip antenna, range is 300-400 ft.
Optional antennas are available for longer range.  See table below.